Stonewall Democrats of Central Ohio

Last Name
Stella

Liggett

Davis
Bernstein
Hissona
Speakman
Dascenzo
Hernandez
Craig Morton
Green
Whitaker
Alvin Gachett
Gold

Crowe

Leoni
Bowdicker
Orr
Boedicker
Anderson
Jones

Delia
Slaughter
Dickerscheid
Sommer

First Name
Shaw

Michael

Curtis
Zach
Jason
loe

Jay
Denisse
Lisa
Dakota
James
Cameron
Max
Thom
Brock
Kristin
Chris
Chasity
Richard
Patricia
John
Jocelyn
Robert
Joe

Entity

Tim Hortons

Franklin County Democratic Party
Friends of Kristin Bryant

Citizens for Baker

Friends of Kelly Cruse

Committee To Elcet Dominic Paretti
Citizens For Priscilla Tyson
Committee to Reelect Judge Peeples
Morehart for judge

Citizens for Lori M. Tyack

Friends of Fennel!

Cole for Columbus Kids

Mitchell ) Brown Committee

The Jarrod Skinner For Judge Committee
Committee to Elect Morgan Masters
Friends of Ramona Reyes

Stonewall Columbus

Stonewall Columbus

Capital Awards, INC.

Grassroots Strategies

Sticker Mule

MembershipWorks
MembershipWorks
Membershipworks
MembershipWorks
MembershipWorks

Form 31AB Expenditures

Address City State
390 Beaver Ave. Whitehall OH
2845 Stelzer Rd. Columbus OH
340 E. Fulton St Columbus OH
P.O.Box 1523 Reynoldsbu OH
5990 E Livingston Ave Columbus COH
4100 Regent St. Ste, A Reynoldsbu OH
522 1/2 S. Pearl St. Columbus OH
1465 E. Broad St. Columbus OH
545 E. Town St. Columbus OH
98 Grandview Sr. Dublin OH
545 E. Town St. Columbus OH
568 Mount Vernon Road  Newark OH
6088 Whitman Rd. Columbus OH
545 E. Town St. Columbus OH
1385 Norris Dr. Columbus OH
8445, Front St. Columbus OH
6040 Whitman Rd. Columbus OH
1160 N. High St. Columbus OH
1161 N. High st. Columbus OH
S211N. High St. Columbus OH
5990 E Livingston Ave Columbus OH
686 Riverview Dr Apt18  Columbus OH
411 Lafayette St. 6FL New York NY

3131 McKinney Ave #600 Dallas X

3131 McKinney Ave #600 Dallas ™

3131 McKinney Ave #600 Dallas >

3131 McKinney Ave #600 Dallas TX

3131 McKinney Ave #600 Dallas R

175 S. Third St. Ste. 340  Columbus OH
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17
Questionable Account - Refunded 6/27/17

Zipcode

43213 Check #2537
43219 Credit Card
43215 Check #2538
43068 Check #2550
43232 Check #2551
43068 Check #2552
43215 Check #2549
43205 Check #2544
43215 Check #2539
43017 Check #2542
43215 Check #2543
43055 Check #2553
43213 Check #2547
43215 Check #2546
43224 Check #2541
43206 Check #2540
43213 Check #2548
43201 Check #2554
43202 Credit Card
43214 Check #2576
43232 Check #2580
43202 Check #2577
10003 Credit Card
75204 Credit Card
75204 Credit Card
75204 Credit Card
75204 Credit Card
75204 Credit Card
43215 Check #2578
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

Payment Type Date

4/3/2017

6/3/2017
4/10/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/24/2017
4/24/2017
4/25/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/28/2017

5/1/2017

5/2/2017

5/5/2017

5/9/2017
5/19/2017
6/21/2017
5/10/2017
5/11/2017
6/19/2017

5/5/2017
6/12/2017
2/17/2017
3/17/2017
4/17/2017
5/17/2017
6/17/2017

5/9/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017

Total

Amount

$50.33
$23.98
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$400.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$385.00
$328.90
$91.38
$575.00
$88.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$200.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$4,576.59

Purpose
Reimbursement
Supplies
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Donation

Donation

Awards

Pride Banner SDCO
Reimbursement
Pride Stickers
Online Membership
Online Membership
Online Membership
Online Membership
Online Membership
Reimbursement
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund
Membership Refund

Schedule Code
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
31B
31B
318
318
31B
318
318
318
318
31B
318



