Form 31AB Expenditures

Last Name	First Name	Entity	Address	City	State	Zipcode	Payment Type	Date	Amount	Purpose	Schedule Code
Stella	Shaw		390 Beaver Ave.	Whitehall	ОН	43213	Check #2537	4/3/2017	\$50.33	Reimbursement	31B
		Tim Hortons	2845 Steizer Rd.	Columbus	ОН	43219	Credit Card	6/3/2017	\$23.98	Supplies	31B
		Franklin County Democratic Party	340 E. Fulton St	Columbus	ОН	43215	Check #2538	4/10/2017	\$500.00	Contribution	31B
		Friends of Kristin Bryant	P.O. Box 1523	Reynoldsb	OH	43068	Check #2550	4/21/2017	\$100.00	Contribution	318
		Citizens for Baker	5990 E Livingston Ave	Columbus	ОН	43232	Check #2551	4/21/2017	\$100.00	Contribution	31B
		Friends of Kelly Cruse	4100 Regent St. Ste. A	Reynoldsb	u OH	43068	Check #2552	4/24/2017	\$100.00	Contribution	31B
		Committee To Elcet Dominic Paretti	522 1/2 S. Pearl St.	Columbus	ОН	43215	Check #2549	4/24/2017	\$100.00	Contribution	31B
		Citizens For Priscilla Tyson	1465 E. Broad St.	Columbus	ОН	43205	Check #2544	4/25/2017	\$100.00	Contribution	31B
		Committee to Reelect Judge Peeples	545 E. Town St.	Columbus	ОН	43215	Check #2539	4/27/2017	\$100.00	Contribution	31B
		Morehart for Judge	98 Grandview Sr.	Dublin	ОН	43017	Check #2542	4/27/2017	\$100.00	Contribution	31B
		Citizens for Lori M. Tyack	545 E. Town St.	Columbus	ОН	43215	Check #2543	4/27/2017	\$100.00	Contribution	31B
		Friends of Fennell	568 Mount Vernon Road	Newark	ОН	43055	Check #2553	4/28/2017	\$400.00	Contribution	31B
		Cole for Columbus Kids	6088 Whitman Rd.	Columbus	ОН	43213	Check #2547	5/1/2017	\$100.00	Contribution	31B
		Mitchell J Brown Committee	545 E. Town St.	Columbus		43215	Check #2546	5/2/2017		Contribution	318
		The Jarrod Skinner For Judge Committee		Columbus			Check #2541	5/5/2017		Contribution	31B
		Committee to Elect Morgan Masters	844 S. Front St.	Columbus			Check #2540	5/9/2017		Contribution	31B
		Friends of Ramona Reyes	6040 Whitman Rd.	Columbus		43213	Check #2548	5/19/2017		Contribution	31B
		Stonewall Columbus	1160 N. High St.	Columbus			Check #2554	6/21/2017		Donation	31B
		Stonewall Columbus	1161 N. High St.	Columbus			Credit Card	5/10/2017		Donation	318
		Capital Awards, INC.	5211 N. High St.	Columbus			Check #2576	5/11/2017			31B
		Grassroots Strategies	5990 E Livingston Ave	Columbus		43232	Check #2580	6/19/2017		Pride Banner SDCO	31B
Liggett	Michael		686 Riverview Dr Apt18	Columbus			Check #2577	5/5/2017		Reimbursement	31B
LIBBETT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sticker Mule	411 Lafayette St. 6FL	New York	NY		Credit Card	6/12/2017		Pride Stickers	31B
		MembershipWorks	3131 McKinney Ave #600		TX		Credit Card	2/17/2017		Online Membership	318
		MembershipWorks	3131 McKinney Ave #600		TX		Credit Card	3/17/2017		Online Membership	
		MembershipWorks	3131 McKinney Ave #600		TX		Credit Card	4/17/2017	•	Online Membership	
		MembershipWorks	3131 McKinney Ave #600		TX		Credit Card	5/17/2017		Online Membership	
		Membership Works	3131 McKinney Ave #600		TX		Credit Card	6/17/2017		Online Membership	
Davis	Curtis	Weinbership Works	175 S. Third St. Ste. 340	Columbus			Check #2578	5/9/2017		•	31B
Bernstein	Zach		Questionable Account - R			13240	Credit Card	6/27/2017		Membership Refund	
	Jason		Questionable Account - R				Credit Card	6/27/2017		Membership Refund	
Hissona Speakman	Joe		Questionable Account - R				Credit Card	6/27/2017	1	Membership Refund	
Dascenzo	Jay		Questionable Account - R				Credit Card	6/27/2017	1.	•	
Hernandez	Denisse .		Questionable Account - R	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Credit Card	6/27/2017	•	Membership Refund	
	Lisa		Questionable Account - R				Credit Card	6/27/2017	•	•	
Craig Morton	Dakota		Questionable Account - R				Credit Card	6/27/2017			
Green Whitaker	James		Questionable Account - R	-	•		Credit Card	6/27/2017			
Alvin Gachett	Cameron		Questionable Account - R	٠.	· .		Credit Card	6/27/2017		•	
	Max		Questionable Account - R	•			Credit Card	6/27/2017		•	
Gold			Questionable Account - R				Credit Card	6/27/2017		·	
Crowe	Thom		Questionable Account - R				Credit Card	6/27/2017			
Leoni	Brock K-i-ein		Questionable Account - R				Credit Card	6/27/2017		Membership Refund	
Bowdicker	Kristin		Questionable Account - F	•	•		Credit Card	6/27/2017	-	Membership Refund	
Orr	Chris		Questionable Account - F				Credit Card	6/27/2017		Membership Refund	
Boedicker	Chasity		Questionable Account - F				Credit Card	6/27/2017		Membership Refund	
Anderson	Richard		Questionable Account - F				Credit Card	6/27/2017		Membership Refund	
Jones	Patricia		Questionable Account - F				Credit Card	6/27/2017		•	
Delia	John		Questionable Account - F	-	•		Credit Card	6/27/2017		Membership Refund	
Slaughter	Jocelyn		Questionable Account - F				Credit Card	6/27/2017			
Dickerscheid	Robert		Questionable Account - F	-			Credit Card	6/27/2017		Membership Refund	
Sommer	joe		Questionable Account • F	teraniaca 6/4	.,, 1,		J. Co. Co. G	5,2.,201	45.00		

Total \$4,576.59